
Ergebnis

Typ Serienrennen

Vorgabe 5 Minuten

Modus Slot-Modus

Bester Lauf JeanPierre 35,43 R Lauf: 9 Spur: 3

Kurzergebnis

Rang Name Runden Zeit Ø Bestzeit Lauf Spur in Runde

1 Ralf Pickert 139,02 20:00.97 8,639 8,46 2 3 22

2 Donald Tuch. 138,86 20:00.00 8,642 8,337 6 3 9

3 Claus 137,39 20:00.00 8,734 8,558 3 4 4

4 Guido 137,23 20:00.00 8,744 8,523 6 2 9

5 Sepp 136,64 20:00.00 8,782 8,564 6 1 7

6 Rudi Steiner 136,49 20:00.00 8,792 8,583 1 4 16

7 JeanPierre 136,43 20:00.00 8,796 8,657 9 3 28

8 Peter V. 135,72 20:00.00 8,842 8,562 1 2 6

9 Jürgen Kriha 132,51 20:00.05 9,056 8,699 2 4 4

Details

Rang Name Lauf Spur Runden Zeit Ø Bestzeit in Runde

1 Ralf Pickert 139,02 20:00.97 8,639

1 1 34 5:00.00 8,58 4

2 3 35 5:00.00 8,46 22

4 4 35 5:00.00 8,542 7

5 2 35,02 5:00.97 8,584 10

2 Donald Tuch. 138,86 20:00.00 8,642

6 3 35 5:00.00 8,337 9

7 4 34 5:00.00 8,459 12

8 2 35 5:00.00 8,551 4

9 1 34,86 5:00.00 8,562 14

3 Claus 137,39 20:00.00 8,734

1 3 34 5:00.00 8,574 15

3 4 34 5:00.00 8,558 4

4 2 35 5:00.00 8,648 19

5 1 34,39 5:00.00 8,678 24

4 Guido 137,23 20:00.00 8,744

6 2 34 5:00.00 8,523 9

7 1 34 5:00.00 8,689 4

8 3 34 5:00.00 8,588 29

9 4 35,23 5:00.00 8,652 22

5 Sepp 136,64 20:00.00 8,782

6 1 34 5:00.00 8,564 7

7 3 34 5:00.00 8,593 14

8 4 34 5:00.00 8,659 20

9 2 34,64 5:00.00 8,822 9

6 Rudi Steiner 136,49 20:00.00 8,792

1 4 34 5:00.00 8,583 16

2 2 34 5:00.00 8,717 25

3 1 34 5:00.00 8,674 13

4 3 34,49 5:00.00 8,656 8

7 JeanPierre 136,43 20:00.00 8,796

6 4 34 5:00.00 8,697 24

7 2 33 5:00.00 8,715 20

8 1 34 5:00.00 8,737 25

9 3 35,43 5:00.00 8,657 28

8 Peter V. 135,72 20:00.00 8,842

1 2 34 5:00.00 8,562 6

2 1 33 5:00.00 8,769 23

3 3 34 5:00.00 8,6 19

5 4 34,72 5:00.00 8,655 28

9 Jürgen Kriha 132,51 20:00.05 9,056

2 4 33 5:00.00 8,699 4

3 2 33 5:00.05 8,756 13

4 1 33 5:00.00 8,8 11

5 3 33,51 5:00.00 8,737 2

Spurübersicht

1 2 3 4

Ralf Pickert 34,00R 35,02R 35,00R 35,00R

Donald Tuch. 34,86R 35,00R 35,00R 34,00R

Claus 34,39R 35,00R 34,00R 34,00R

Guido 34,00R 34,00R 34,00R 35,23R

Sepp 34,00R 34,64R 34,00R 34,00R

Rudi Steiner 34,00R 34,00R 34,49R 34,00R

JeanPierre 34,00R 33,00R 35,43R 34,00R

Peter V. 33,00R 34,00R 34,00R 34,72R

Jürgen Kriha 33,00R 33,00R 33,51R 33,00R


